
Co Co
nst &

 War
d Bd

y

Weston Mead Farm

Ponds

Def

0.91m RH

0.
91
m 
RH

0.
91
m 
RH

A 41

B
U
R
N
H
A
M
S
 
F
IE
L
D

69

4 
t
o
 
7

87.9m

101

1

125

ROMAN ROAD
ASTON CLINTON ROAD

71

LB

D
r
a
in

Akeman Street

3

103a

Lay-by

Ford

105

133

123

72

ASTON CLINTON ROAD

ROMAN ROAD

Akeman Street

52

66

86.3m

119

143

111

117

Lay-by

Pa
th
 (
um
)

90.2m

N
E
W
 
R
O
A
D

86.9m

169

189

199

179

A 41

Drain

Drai
n

80.8m

Tanks

2a

Def

1.22m RH

Tr
ac
k

Ponds

Pa
th
 (
um
)

Path
 (um

)

Pond

Pond

1.2
2
m 
R
H

Co Const Bdy

Def

1.22m RH

Def

1.22m RH

Tank

Works

83.2m

Pond

Ponds

1.22m RH

Weir

83.2m

El
Sub Sta

Works

C
O
L
L
E
G
E
 
R
O
A
D
 
N
O
R
T
H

Club

Merrymead Farm

College Business Park

Tank

The
Farm House

MON
KS 

COU
RT

Monks Barn

Co 
Co
ns
t &

 W
ard

 B
dy

83.0m

Path (um)

Pond

Works

81.1m

81.8m

FB

Aylesbury Arm

ETL

Foot Bridge

83.0m

Pond

Pat
h (u

m)

0.9
1m
 R
H

Grand Union CanalTowing Path
Foot Bridge

1.22m RH

1.2
2m 

RH

Ayles
bury 

Arm

86.7m

Pond

Sinks

Cana
l

Grand U
nion

Drain

Towin
g Pat

h

Drain

EER
 & 

Co 
Con

st 
Bdy

Def

1.22m RH

Cherry Farm

W
hitethorne

Drain
Drain

Drain

A 4
1 Dra

in

Dr
ai
n

Dr
ain

Posts

Pond

Drain

1.22m RH

Def

El Sub Sta

Recycling Centre

Pond

Lock

Tr
ac
k

Dra
in

Def

84.8m

Pond

86.4m

Lock

Dra
in

1.2
2
m 
R
H

Grand Union Canal

Timber Yard

86.9m

C
O
L
L
E
G
E
 
R
O
A
D
 
N
O
R
T
H

Dropshort Farm

Works

El Sub Sta

Aylesbury Arm84.5m

FB

Dr
ain

A 41

Drain

84.4m

Pat
h (u

m)

House
Red

84.5m

D
r
a
in

D
r
a
in

83.1m

College Farm

Dairy
Pond

SA
MIA

N 
WA

Y

El Sub Sta

El Sub Sta

Tow PathDrain

Drain

FB

Tr
ac
k

Pond

Grand Union Canal Aylesbury Arm83.1m Towing Path

Issues

Tr
ac
k

Tr
ac
k

Tr
ac
k

82a

19

14a

42a

44

48

Drain
Drain

Dr
ain

Pond

D
r
a
in

1 & 
2

5

12
14

21

6

8
2
b

5a

Hall

War

Sub Sta

77

Lakeside

60

26

12

2

103

Sub Sta

11

92.2m

91.8m

1

32

24

El

94.1m

Traa Dy
Liooar

House

54a

The Oak

32

1

2

1

13

18

24

15
a

3

95.8m

El

(PH)

101

99

87

89

65

Br
am
bl
es

15

35

88

21

23

47

51

49

2

6

8

12

21

11

1

72

80

6
8

LONDON ROAD

2

19

6

6

76

78

13

17
25

96

GREEN END STREET

DRIVE

58

54

30

PU
TN
AM
S

Marshment Close

12

Cosy

LO
NG
 P
LO
UG
H

S
U
N
N
Y
 
B
R
O
O
K
 
C
L
O
S
E

Corner

56

56a

113

LO
NG
 P
LO
UG
H

B
R
O
O
K
 
S
T
R
E
E
T

Aston

24

Clinton

82

Farm

70

46

58

32

28

Sunny Brook

14

33

26

23

71

111

15

BROOK CLOSE

115
117

121

48

10
4

AR
CH
IV
E 
CL
OS
E

73

36

Pond

90

70

24

62

52

17

75

79

85

74

70

TelephoneExchange

2a

(u
m)

C
O
L
L
E
G
E
 ROAD 

S
O
U
T
H

P
a
t
h

21

THE GREENW
OOD

1

2
1

3
5

11

BrookFarm

46
a

10
6

1

1

Ballards Row

2

29a

Allot Gdns

29b

31a

4

1

BONHAM COURT
GATES ORCHARD

1

2

105

3

14

103

12
42c

101a

107

105a

93

101

90.2m

Meml

P
a
t
h 
(u
m
)

2
8

16
a 1416

92.6m

El Sub Sta

93.2m

2

1 
to
 4

5t
o

8

14

7

a

6

62

PA
RS
LE
Y

CL
OS
E

10

3a

1

3

27

17

5

1

1a

9a

9

7
5

Garage

93b
93c

2b

1a

2a

93a

9

Dr
ain

Dra
in

Drain

Dr
ain

91

El

5
2

40

Arms

WE
ST
ON
 R
OA
D

90.8m

AYLESBURY ROAD

ROMAN ROAD

Akeman Street

50

50a

P
a
t
h 
(u
m
)

Sta

42

Rothschild

91a

91b

46

2

5
2
A

4

1

TH
E 
BU
RN
HA
MS

5
0a

8
14

16

12

Drain

17

STRATFORD 
C
L
O
S
E

Sub

Warehouse

34

A 41

1

6
5

50

Co
 C
on
st
 &
 W
ar
d 
Bd
y

Def

Pond

Pond

ETL

Pond

ETL

82.7m

D
r
a
in

Towing Path

Path (um)

Pond

83.0m

Grand Union Canal Aylesbury Arm

Issues
82.8m

Drain

Pond
82.9m

FB

FB

FB

0.9
1m
 R
H

De
f

0.9
1m
 R
H

Box
Letter

FB

87.6m

Woodlands

Pond

Def

Willowbeck

233

A 4
1

ASTON CLINTON ROAD

235

LB

Dra
in

0.91m RH

C
S

TUR
NER

S

T
r
a
c
k

Logan

65

House

Track

2

41

Pp

MEADOW

3

ROMAN ROAD

AKEMAN STREET

1

26

22

Moat

20

MS

87.8m

AYLESBURY ROAD

Pond

83

77

51

47

89

Drain

Drain

Drain

Lay-by

Lay-by

Masons Meadow

Seven Acre Farm

49b

12a
12

4

Rectory

Pa
th
 (
um
)

Pa
th
 (
um
)

Rectory Farm Cottages

Tra
ck

Farm

Pond

Pa
th
 (
um
)

Rectory Stables

Co Const Bdy

EER &

NE
W 

RO
AD

25

6

28

27

6

65

2

OV
ERSTRAND

1

1

7

32

15

7

Mo
at

63

12

Pa
th
 (
um
)

22

22
a

T
H
E

26a

30

PLEASAUNCE

23

24
24
a

2

28a

26

26
b

1.22m RH

42

9

M
id
d
le
 
C
lo
s
e

Path (um)

T
A
L
B
O
T

WA
RW
IC
K 
CL
OS
E

21

Church

38

El

1

LB

57

Dormers

Pond

Path (um)

3

11

52a

Farthings

55a

M
o
n
t
r
o
s
e

STREET

2

61

4

1

5

1

49

1

99.7m

6

April 
C
o
t
t
a
g
e

4

(P
H)

12

T
H
EOR

CH
AR
D

Ar
msPa
rt
rid
ge

6a

6c

CLOSE

9

32

END

19

33

1

GARLAND W
AY

3

47

2
0

46

71

12

1

33

97.8m

49

20

1

20

11

33

35

4

9

16

22

25

10

2
Y
O
R
K
E

ROAD

8

GREEN

2
8

1a

Orchard House

9

El Sub Sta

School

TW
IT
CH
EL
L 
LA
NE

GI
NG
ER
S 
CL
OS
E

52

Sub Sta

CHAPEL

2

Aston Clinton

4

13

DR
IV
E

55

2

(Primary)

(u
m
)

Pa
th

1.22m RH

Aston Clinton Road

A41

Aylesbury Road

Grand Union Canal

Arla

Klargester

© Environmental Dimension Partnership. Reproduced from Ordnance Survey digital map data © Crown Copyright 2015. All rights reserved. Licence number 0100031673

e   info@edp-uk.co.uk     w   www.edp-uk.co.uk
Gloucestershire, GL7 5EG   t   01285 740427    f   01285 740848

Tithe Barn, Barnsley Park Estate, Barnsley, Cirencester, 

Buckinghamshire Advantage Ltd

client

Aylesbury Woodlands

project title

Business Rate Discount Area

drawing title

09 DECEMBER 2015
EDP2524/62

TS

1:10,000 @ A3
TJdrawing number    checked  

scale

date drawn by 

Rev Description Date

N

0m 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m


	Master A3 L
	Viewport-6
	Viewport-3
	Viewport-8


